
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 1 M 752 15

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 1 M 650 4

3 Lindenwood University 2010 1 M 572 1

4 Wichita State University 2010 1 M 554 0

5 Purdue University 2010 1 M 494 0

6 McKendree University 2010 1 M 464 0

7 Pikeville College 2010 1 M 372 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 1 M 340 0

9 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 1 M 270 0

10 Wright State University 2010 1 M 269 0

11 William Paterson University 2010 1 M 247 0

12 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 1 M 215 0

13 Morehead State University 2010 1 M 204 0

14 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2010 1 M 146 0

15 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 1 M 144 0

16 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 1 M 138 0

17 Notre Dame College 2010 1 M 105 0

18 Newman University 2010 1 M 84 0

19 Vincennes University 2010 1 M 75 0

20 Toledo /University of 2010 1 M 70 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 2 M 742 14

2 Wichita State University 2010 2 M 648 3

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 2 M 636 3

4 Purdue University 2010 2 M 556 0

5 Lindenwood University 2010 2 M 530 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 2 M 442 0

7 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 2 M 380 0

8 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 2 M 348 0

9 Morehead State University 2010 2 M 324 0

10 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 2 M 304 0

11 McKendree University 2010 2 M 282 0

12 Wright State University 2010 2 M 266 0

13 Newman University 2010 2 M 182 0

14 Notre Dame College 2010 2 M 169 0

15 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 2 M 145 0

16 William Paterson University 2010 2 M 92 0

17 Pikeville College 2010 2 M 90 0

18 Vincennes University 2010 2 M 84 0

19 West Texas A&M University 2010 2 M 68 0

20 Robert Morris University - PA 2010 2 M 65 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2010 3 M 546 10

2 Wichita State University 2010 3 M 488 2

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2010 3 M 470 3

4 Purdue University 2010 3 M 382 0



5 Lindenwood University 2010 3 M 380 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2010 3 M 364 0

7 Morehead State University 2010 3 M 358 0

8 Rochester Institute of Tech 2010 3 M 302 0

9 Saginaw Valley State University 2010 3 M 254 0

10 California State Univ. - Fresno 2010 3 M 238 0

11 Newman University 2010 3 M 198 0

12 Wright State University 2010 3 M 180 0

13 Pikeville College 2010 3 M 155 0

14 Toledo /University of 2010 3 M 103 0

15 Davenport University 2010 3 M 93 0

16 McKendree University 2010 3 M 58 0

17 Kansas /University of 2010 3 M 53 0

18 William Paterson University 2010 3 M 44 0

19 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2010 3 M 34 0

20 Notre Dame College 2010 3 M 31 0




